

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18741/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2009 in AN No. 298/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHANTIDEVI GUPTA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHILKUMAR GUPTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment, and prayer for interim relief and
office report))

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sangram Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Santa Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Bimola, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sundaram C.A., Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList along with SLP(C)No.11900/2009 on 4th of
September, 2009.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master